CAMPBELLVILLE"

14 Martin-St., Milton

875-2294

CLASSIC ELEGANCE

Set on 2 8 wooded hcres in exclusive development
intenor has been totally upgraded featuring
Beckerman gou kitchen, skyhghts, leaded win-
dows, marble fireflace and more. The grounds
have been prof ally landscaped leatunng
walkways, stream mground pool Call to ask

about File C-140
OTS

* Prime Bullding Lot - in
downtown Milton. Zoned for
estate home. Over 3/4 acre|

* priced at $154,900. Ask about
C-100.

e 47 Acres - Must be sold.
Beautiful hardwood bush

located min, from the Village of
Campbellville. Don't miss this
one

PRICED TO SELL! $259,000.
4 bdrm. home on *10°

Proveau® 878-8101

roling acres pro-
vides scenic view ol the countryside +
paddocks, small barn, dog kennel. |deal
for a hobby tarm or retreat. Norma or Ed

Sylvia Bursey
Broker/Owner

SOLD

15 ACRES
BREATH-TAKING BEAUTY

ENTAL - HORSE FARM,

Stall Barn, Training Track,

large Farmhouse. $1,850 per
month. File C-50.

* For Lease 900 sq. ft., zoned
M-1, Main St. location. Light
industrial, office/warehouse
use. Ask about C-151.
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NEW LISTING $749,000.

Halton Hills view ol the escarpment. 47
acres rolling countryside, 4 bdrms upgrad-
ed farmhouse approx. 2500 truit trees
(apple. pear, plum) 4 3,000 Pines, pond,
barn with water & hydro. 5 mins to 401 &
Steeles & Trafaigar. Please call Josaphine

Perc’ 878-8101

REALTY INC.

90 Main St., Campbellville

854-2294

REDUCED & MUST BE SOLD
Custom-designed lamily home in country setting

| Situated on 4 68 acres, nicely treed & landecaped

Has potential as a two-family home Numerous
walkouts 1o surrounding decks & patos. Ask about
C-60 today
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EQUESTRIANS!

Don't miss this greal opporiunily 10 have your own
horse facility Excelient location close to
Campbeliville & 401 23 box stalls & 36 acres phs 5
bdrm.. 2 bath home Mature trees & stream
$400 900 Ask about (-85

STONE EXECUTIVE $549,000.

Virgna Brazeau® B78-8101.

Beautifully renovated with Oak floor, 2 star
cases, mpresswve loyer, fireplaces in dining
and iving rms  and a fabylous Oak kitchen,
5 acres with mature trees. A must see'

QUIET DORSET PARK SETTING

A lamiy home sel away from busy sireels. bul st
close 10 achools, parks & Go Staion Mature lol, 4
bedrooms, ireshed lower level sat-n luichen new
lumace A air conditoning, new rool Ask lor File C-
77 for more detals

POWEH OF SALE

Privacy and spaciousness n a quiel exclusive sel-
ting Take this opportunity lo view an axecultive
home now ofNered under Powar Of Sale Four

acres, ponda, large prncipal rooma, nanfy of IN-law
quariers and loft. Call us loday for all the delals

Ask for File C-80

$499,900 15 BEAUTIFUL ACRES
With Bronte Ci
Charmyng o'd house rest
box stall barn & 3 car garage For Cetars
vigw call Virginia Brazeau® 878-8101

LOTS AND ACREAGES

* 117 ACRES close 1d Downtown.
my-sms.m_

* 132 ACRES three frontages,
stream & pond. $7,500. per acre.

* 1-1/2 acre lots ready for your
dream home. $100,000

eox flowing through property
yred A updatag 4
% 10

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW
Executive home, elegant and upgraded,
situated on two rolling acres north of
Camgpbeliville. Features 5 bedrooms, nan-
ny's suite, 3 fireplaces, main floor den and
much much more. $448,000. Petra
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LAURIER RAVINE TOWNHOUSE
$139,900.
This neutrally decorated end unit will fill ail

APPROX. 600 SQ. FT.
STORAGE SPACE

$260/mo.
A. Lear-Costigan® 878-8101

FOR RENT LUXURIOUS
DUPLEX APT.

2 bdrms., 2 baths, 6 appliances.
$1,250/mo.

mlrpmt acres.

Gooding” 8§78-8101.
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... Ive it up In this 11,000 »q. foot house
designed for the entertainers or socialiles
indoor pool, marble floors, 3 ponds, 28 gor-
Listed ot
000.00. For your tour call Eva
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LIMITED EDITION $189,900.
This charming bungalow features new
kilchen, fin. basement, dble. del. garage
and is located in the older part ol Milton.
Call Sandi Kinsale® 878-8101 10 inapect.

8.62 ACRE PRIME
LOCATION

Ready for development
$38,000/ac.

A. Lear-Costigan* §78-8101.

* 23 ACRES partly treed, lane
built, quiet location. $250,000.

DENZIL LAWRENCE"® 878-8101

IDEAL INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY
95 Acres in the Urban Structure
Peview. Excellent Financing
Available. Listed at $1,900,000.
Call Eva Gooding".

TOWNHOUSE
$182,900.

Cent. Air & Cent. Vac.
Call Barbara Crowe* §78-8101

&

FAMILY APPEAL

Spacious 4 Bdrm Sidespiit situated on a quiet
mature court. Large pre-shaped lot, 16 x 32
inground pool, famdy room. nicely hrushed base -
ment, central arv. Don hesitate on this one Asiung
$219,000 Ask for Fie C09

BRIGHT & WELCOMING

Spacous lamily home in country seting but oflenng
lown convenence' Fealures spacous masier bed
room, lamily room with brick lireplace. eat-in
kitchea. fully linished lower level Priced al
$239.000. Call about File C-110

~ $529,000 INDOOR POOL
You |l be dekghted whan yo
room home on 3 2! ACres LOCalad Diw
Miton and Gegrgelown with ass |
Trafaigar Road Vigna Brazeau® 873-8101
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A PERFECT FAMILY HOME $§186,900
This spacious Backspiit offers a large Eat-in
Kitchen, main floor Fam Rm with F P and
Patio Doors leading to a Deck. Separale
main level Enlrance is ideal for purchaser
needing In-Law Accommodation

Sandy Del Papa’ 878-8101

spacious TH backs onfo gresnapace
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